
Start Monday Feb 2, 2009 
Fall Winter Summer

Start date Mon Feb 2 Wed Mar 4 Mon Jun 8
End date for classes Thurs Feb 19 Thurs May 21 SU=Fri Aug 21; S2=Fri Aug 

28
Total weeks 11 11 SU=11; S1=6; S2=6
Make up days Wed Feb 18 for 

11th Mon 
Wed May 20 for 11th Mon; 
Thurs May 21 for 11th Fri

Not applicable

Exam start Fri Feb 20 Fri May 22 SU=Mon Aug 24; S2=Sat Aug 
29

Exam end Tues Mar 3 Tues Jun 2 SU+S2=Mon Aug 31
Number of exam days 12 12 8
Holidays Mon Feb 16 

Family Day
Fri April 10 Good Friday;    
Mon May 18 Victoria Day

Wed July 1 Canada Day; Mon 
Aug 3 Civic Holiday

Legend:
SU = Summer term; runs 
the length of summer

S2 = runs 6 weeks in the 
summer after S1
S1 = runs 6 weeks in 
summer before S2
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